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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
02/11/2017 - 11:55 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:17.56 695 A 30.44 34.48 40.27 32.37
2. KURT, Defne 01 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 2:21.20 642 A 29.92 36.90 41.61 32.77
3. FEKETE, Dora 01 Dunaferr DVSI 2:24.25 602 A 31.31 38.14 38.68 36.12
4. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.24 590 A 32.09 37.17 41.37 34.61
5. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:26.36 577 A 31.36 37.30 41.90 35.80
6. MIKSA, Stefania 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:30.98 525 A 32.91 41.19 42.97 33.91
7. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.92 506 A 30.75 40.50 45.79 35.88
8. KURT, Selen 03 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 2:33.36 501 A 33.01 40.80 43.60 35.95
9. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:33.50 500 R 33.60 43.09 42.25 34.56

10. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:33.55 499 R 34.11 40.67 45.02 33.75
11. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.70 498 32.36 41.40 44.63 35.31
12. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:34.02 495 33.12 40.58 46.67 33.65
13. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:34.85 487 33.23 40.49 45.03 36.10
14. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:36.34 473 34.08 37.71 47.31 37.24
15. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.79 469 33.19 40.83 46.39 36.38
16. MARKOVIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:37.50 463 33.80 39.01 47.96 36.73
17. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.13 449 33.89 41.15 46.96 37.13
18. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk '' Swim Star'' 2:39.70 444 32.60 41.53 46.71 38.86
19. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:41.35 430 38.44 42.11 44.98 35.82
20. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.08 425
21. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:44.18 408 35.96 43.11 46.84 38.27
22. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.72 404 35.96 43.99 46.32 38.45
23. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:46.36 393 34.30 43.94 51.31 36.81
24. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:46.49 392 36.14 41.37 49.91 39.07
25. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:48.85 375 34.15 42.73 52.83 39.14
26. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:52.79 350 39.58 45.55 46.58 41.08
27. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:55.45 335 35.73 45.36 52.25 42.11
28. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:55.75 333 38.31 43.22 52.71 41.51
29. TOSIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:58.11 320 39.15 46.94 51.55 40.47
30. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:58.58 317 38.17 45.62 52.20 42.59
31. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:04.53 287 38.32 49.08 56.72 40.41
32. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 3:04.96 285 37.74 46.85 56.04 44.33
33. VASIC, Mila 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:16.23 239 44.89 52.30 56.07 42.97

13 - 14 godina

1. KURT, Selen 03 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 2:33.36 501 A 33.01 40.80 43.60 35.95
2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:33.50 500 R 33.60 43.09 42.25 34.56
3. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:33.55 499 R 34.11 40.67 45.02 33.75
4. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.70 498 32.36 41.40 44.63 35.31
5. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:34.02 495 33.12 40.58 46.67 33.65
6. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:34.85 487 33.23 40.49 45.03 36.10
7. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:36.34 473 34.08 37.71 47.31 37.24
8. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.79 469 33.19 40.83 46.39 36.38
9. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.08 425

10. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.72 404 35.96 43.99 46.32 38.45
11. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:46.36 393 34.30 43.94 51.31 36.81
12. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:48.85 375 34.15 42.73 52.83 39.14
13. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:52.79 350 39.58 45.55 46.58 41.08
14. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:55.45 335 35.73 45.36 52.25 42.11
15. TOSIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:58.11 320 39.15 46.94 51.55 40.47
16. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:58.58 317 38.17 45.62 52.20 42.59
17. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:04.53 287 38.32 49.08 56.72 40.41
18. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 3:04.96 285 37.74 46.85 56.04 44.33
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

12 godina i mlađi

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.13 449 33.89 41.15 46.96 37.13
2. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk '' Swim Star'' 2:39.70 444 32.60 41.53 46.71 38.86
3. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:41.35 430 38.44 42.11 44.98 35.82
4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:44.18 408 35.96 43.11 46.84 38.27
5. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:55.75 333 38.31 43.22 52.71 41.51
6. VASIC, Mila 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:16.23 239 44.89 52.30 56.07 42.97


